
 Western Hills Water District
 Account QuickReport
 As of April 30, 2021

Type Date Num Name Memo Amount
B  Pmt Check 04/01/2021 23683 Pac f c Mob e Structures INVOICE#00152873 APRILRENT 20000 · Accounts Payab e 1,062.57
B  Pmt Check 04/01/2021 23684 Pac f c Mob e Structures INVOICE#00147689 MARCH RENT 20000 · Accounts Payab e 1,062.57
B  Pmt Check 04/01/2021 23685 EZ Network Systems, Inc. IT SERVICES APRIL INV#TS39653 20000 · Accounts Payab e 631.50
B  Pmt Check 04/05/2021 ACH SunL fe LIFE INS FOR EMPLOYEES APRIL 2021 20000 · Accounts Payab e 307.98
B  Pmt Check 04/06/2021 23622 BSK Labs 20000 · Accounts Payab e 10,975.00
B  Pmt Check 04/06/2021 23623 BERTOLOTTI DISPOSAL JAN&MARCH GARBAGE SERVICE INV#935442&918969 20000 · Accounts Payab e 244.91
B  Pmt Check 04/06/2021 23624 Brenntag 20000 · Accounts Payab e 25,709.63
B  Pmt Check 04/06/2021 23625 IDC WTP SUPPLIES MISC INV#0323529 IN 20000 · Accounts Payab e 46.66
B  Pmt Check 04/06/2021 23626 Stan s aus County Dept. Env ron. Resource ANNUAL BUS PLAN/CHEM FEES INV#IN0017741 20000 · Accounts Payab e 909.00
B  Pmt Check 04/06/2021 23627 Me o Mach ne & Manufactur ng Inc ACCT WE5195 INV#121309 20000 · Accounts Payab e 175.87
B  Pmt Check 04/06/2021 23628 Off ce Depot ACCOUNT#4299807 OFFICE SUPPLIES 20000 · Accounts Payab e 472.42
B  Pmt Check 04/06/2021 23629 San Joaqu n Va ey A r Po ut on 20/21 ANNUAL AIR TOXIC ASSESMENT 20000 · Accounts Payab e 2,505.00
B  Pmt Check 04/06/2021 23630 Southwest Va ave, LLC INV#6047,6084 WTP PUMP REPAIR 20000 · Accounts Payab e 1,295.26
B  Pmt Check 04/06/2021 23631 Sm e Bus ness Products COPY MACHINE LEASE INV#921519 20000 · Accounts Payab e 108.85
B  Pmt Check 04/06/2021 23632 ALIGNTEC 20000 · Accounts Payab e 1,917.42
B  Pmt Check 04/07/2021 ACH Ka ser Permanente HEALTH INS FOR EMP GRP#000712531 20000 · Accounts Payab e 1,913.38
B  Pmt Check 04/07/2021 ACH HughesNet INT WIFI@WTP APRIL 2021 ACC#SME79264 20000 · Accounts Payab e 104.31
B  Pmt Check 04/08/2021 ACH Front er Commun cat ons 9493 TELEPHONE FOR OFFICE ACT#209895 9493 031008 8 20000 · Accounts Payab e 206.33
B  Pmt Check 04/08/2021 ACH Front er Commun cat ons 7651 TELEPHONE/SCADA  FOR  ACT#209892 7651 010108 8 20000 · Accounts Payab e 1,887.05
B  Pmt Check 04/08/2021 ACH Front er Commun cat ons 1416 TELEPHONE FOR WTP/SCADA  ACT#209862 1416 101120000 · Accounts Payab e 839.78
B  Pmt Check 04/08/2021 ACH Front er Commun cat ons 6017 TELEPHONE FOR WTP TRAILER ACT#209895 6017 01320000 · Accounts Payab e 123.24
B  Pmt Check 04/08/2021 ACH TID 079290 01 PS#1 ELEC MAR 2021 PS#1 ACT#145028 079290 0001 20000 · Accounts Payab e 2,805.39
B  Pmt Check 04/08/2021 ACH TID 079736 01 PS#2 ELEC MAR 2021 PS#2 ACT#145028 079736 0001 20000 · Accounts Payab e 1,861.97
B  Pmt Check 04/08/2021 ACH TID 079897 01 PS#4 ELEC MAR 2021 PS#4 ACT#145028 079897 0001 20000 · Accounts Payab e 2,152.51
B  Pmt Check 04/08/2021 ACH TID 079942 001 We ELEC FOR WATER WELL PUMP MAR 2021 ACT#20122320000 · Accounts Payab e 66.21
B  Pmt Check 04/08/2021 ACH TID 083142 01 EMERG COMM SYSTEM ELEC MAR 2021 EMRG COMM ACT#145028 083142 00020000 · Accounts Payab e 17.44
B  Pmt Check 04/08/2021 ACH TID 083327 01 LAB ELEC MAR 2021 LAB ACT#145028 083327 0001 20000 · Accounts Payab e 3,078.88
B  Pmt Check 04/08/2021 ACH TID 083327 02 WTP ELEC MAR 2021 WTP ACT#145028 083327 0002 20000 · Accounts Payab e 168.22
B  Pmt Check 04/08/2021 ACH TID 094672 01 TANK/LIGHTS ELEC MAR 2021 TANK/LIGHTS  ACT#145028 094672 00020000 · Accounts Payab e 2,346.38
B  Pmt Check 04/08/2021 ACH TID 095781 02 FLOW METER ELEC MAR 2021 ACT#145028 095781 0002 20000 · Accounts Payab e 21.96
B  Pmt Check 04/08/2021 ACH TID 079952 01 PS#3 ELEC MAR 2021 PS#3 ACCT#145028 079952 0001 20000 · Accounts Payab e 2,064.63
B  Pmt Check 04/08/2021 ACH C ntas 922 04139 20000 · Accounts Payab e 871.65
B  Pmt Check 04/08/2021 ACH Ep c D&O INS DOWN PAYMENT INV#4892173 20000 · Accounts Payab e 4,140.35
B  Pmt Check 04/12/2021 ACH Chrys er Cap ta TRUCK PAYMENT #47 ACT#3959396 20000 · Accounts Payab e 873.04
B  Pmt Check 04/15/2021 ACH CAT F nanc a GENERATOR LOAN PAYMENT ACT#001 0442902 100 20000 · Accounts Payab e 37,594.35

B  Pmt Check 04/16/2021 ACH VSP VISION INSURANCE FOR EMPLOYEES APRIL 2021 20000 · Accounts Payab e 63.41
B  Pmt Check 04/19/2021 ACH Ver zon W re ess CELL PHONE SERVICE FOR APRIL 2021 ACT#0503 000 20000 · Accounts Payab e 251.44
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B  Pmt Check 04/21/2021 23681 Tesco Contro s, Inc. INVOICE#0072463 20000 · Accounts Payab e 5,413.82
B  Pmt Check 04/21/2021 23682 Tesco Contro s, Inc. INVOICE#0072560 20000 · Accounts Payab e 1,798.04
B  Pmt Check 04/22/2021 ACH Ep c D&O INS DOWN PAYMENT INV#4892173 20000 · Accounts Payab e 4,140.50
B  Pmt Check 04/26/2021 ACH RLJ F nanc a INVOICE # 42725 QUICKBOOKS REPAIR 20000 · Accounts Payab e 975.00
B  Pmt Check 04/30/2021 ACH Chrys er Cap ta TRUCK PAYMENT #47 ACT#7805194 20000 · Accounts Payab e 793.25
B  Pmt Check 04/30/2021 ACH Chrys er Cap ta TRUCK PAYMENT #47 ACT#7792947 20000 · Accounts Payab e 999.93
Check 04/02/2021 23620 Customer Depos t Refund on account #2598 23000 · Res dent a  Depos 300.00
Check 04/02/2021 23621 Customer Depos t Refund on account #2524 23000 · Res dent a  Depos 200.00
Depos t 04/14/2021 Depos t 10201 · We s Fargo Acct# 50,000.00
Depos t 04/14/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 1,043.92
Depos t 04/14/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 2,007.83
Depos t 04/14/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 4,238.34
Depos t 04/14/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 1,772.36
Depos t 04/14/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 1,680.60
Depos t 04/14/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 172.62
Depos t 04/14/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 1,956.25
Depos t 04/14/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 1,664.59
Depos t 04/14/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 177.38
Depos t 04/14/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 4,596.62
Depos t 04/14/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 1,073.17
Depos t 04/14/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 2,485.89
Depos t 04/14/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 2,491.83
Depos t 04/14/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 2,845.01
Depos t 04/14/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 2,431.07
Depos t 04/14/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 1,414.48
Depos t 04/14/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 1,368.00
Depos t 04/14/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 1,061.83
Depos t 04/14/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 2,811.78
Depos t 04/14/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 1,401.27
Depos t 04/14/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 1,111.25
Depos t 04/14/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 2,226.84
Depos t 04/20/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 895.08
Depos t 04/20/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 1,911.20
Depos t 04/20/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 364.84

Depos t 04/20/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 2,047.08
Depos t 04/20/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 3,902.00
Depos t 04/20/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 3,146.13
Depos t 04/20/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 1,057.02
Depos t 04/30/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 2,684.28
Depos t 04/30/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 1,428.33
Depos t 04/30/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 5,069.46
Depos t 04/30/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 1,365.43
Depos t 04/30/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 5,462.63
Depos t 04/30/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 1,425.52
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Depos t 04/30/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 5,013.60
Depos t 04/30/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 2,642.66
Depos t 04/30/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 4,990.30
Depos t 04/30/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 1,713.22
Depos t 04/30/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 2,403.99
Depos t 04/30/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 8,431.70
Depos t 04/30/2021 Depos t 12000 · Undepos ted Funds 1,998.02
L ab ty Check 04/14/2021 Qu ckBooks Payro  Serv ce Created by Payro  Serv ce on 04/13/2021 SPLIT 17,600.48
L ab ty Check 04/28/2021 Qu ckBooks Payro  Serv ce Created by Payro  Serv ce on 04/27/2021 SPLIT 17,453.15
Paycheck 04/14/2021 23665 Ash ey W k ns D rect Depos t SPLIT 0.00
Paycheck 04/14/2021 23666 Darren Johnson D rect Depos t SPLIT 0.00
Paycheck 04/14/2021 23667 Hector G Chavez D rect Depos t SPLIT 0.00
Paycheck 04/14/2021 23668 Ja me Areve o D rect Depos t SPLIT 0.00
Paycheck 04/14/2021 23669 Jerry Ph ps D rect Depos t SPLIT 0.00
Paycheck 04/14/2021 23670 L set Areve o D rect Depos t SPLIT 0.00
Paycheck 04/14/2021 23671 M chae  P Lambert D rect Depos t SPLIT 0.00
Paycheck 04/14/2021 23672 Rona d Demmers D rect Depos t SPLIT 0.00
Paycheck 04/28/2021 23673 Ash ey W k ns D rect Depos t SPLIT 0.00
Paycheck 04/28/2021 23674 Darren Johnson D rect Depos t SPLIT 0.00
Paycheck 04/28/2021 23676 Ja me Areve o D rect Depos t SPLIT 0.00
Paycheck 04/28/2021 23677 Jerry Ph ps D rect Depos t SPLIT 0.00
Paycheck 04/28/2021 23678 L set Areve o D rect Depos t SPLIT 0.00
Paycheck 04/28/2021 23675 Hector G Chavez D rect Depos t SPLIT 0.00
Paycheck 04/28/2021 23679 M chae  P Lambert D rect Depos t SPLIT 0.00
Paycheck 04/28/2021 23680 Rona d Demmers D rect Depos t SPLIT 0.00

8,440.17
8,440.17
-8,440.17
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Description QTY Price Amount Tax Total

Term:4/1/2021 - 4/30/2021

Rental - Coffee Bar 1 $65.00 $65.00 $5.12 $70.12

24x40 Office w/RR Rental 1 $920.00 $920.00 $72.45 $992.45

Subtotal $985.00

Sales Tax 7.88% $77.57

Total due $1,062.57

K nd y return th s port on w th your payment

Pacific Mobile Structures, Inc.
P.O. Box 24747 
Seattle, WA 98124-0747

Customer #: 505095

Amount Enclosed: $ _______________

Invoice #: INV-00152873

Due Date: 4/1/2021
Amount Due: $1,062.57

Please remit payment to:
Rental Order #: RO016401

Western Hills Water District 

Invoice #: INV-00152873

855-701-5968
billing@pacificmobile.com

Billing Questions?4/1/21Date: 

Ordered by: Tracy Taylor
Site Location: 9501 MORTON DAVIS DR, PATTERSON, CA 95363-8610

Western Hills Water District
9501 MORTON DAVIS DR 
PATTERSON, CA 95363-8610

Unit #: 2565RO016401Order #:

PO #:

Internal Use: EMAIL

ttaylor@whwdist.com

Branch No.: 8

Due Date: 4/1/21 505095Customer Number:



Description QTY Price Amount Tax Total

Term:3/1/2021 - 3/31/2021

Rental - Coffee Bar 1 $65.00 $65.00 $5.12 $70.12

24x40 Office w/RR Rental 1 $920.00 $920.00 $72.45 $992.45

Subtotal $985.00

Sales Tax 7.88% $77.57

Total due $1,062.57

K nd y return th s port on w th your payment

Pacific Mobile Structures, Inc.
P.O. Box 24747 
Seattle, WA 98124-0747

Customer #: 505095

Amount Enclosed: $ _______________

Invoice #: INV-00147689

Due Date: 3/1/2021
Amount Due: $1,062.57

Please remit payment to:
Rental Order #: RO016401

Western Hills Water District 

Invoice #: INV-00147689

855-701-5968
billing@pacificmobile.com

Billing Questions?3/1/21Date: 

Ordered by: Tracy Taylor
Site Location: 9501 MORTON DAVIS DR, PATTERSON, CA 95363-8610

Western Hills Water District
9501 MORTON DAVIS DR 
PATTERSON, CA 95363-8610

Unit #: 2565RO016401Order #:

PO #:

Internal Use: EMAIL

ttaylor@whwdist.com

Branch No.: 8

Due Date: 3/1/21 505095Customer Number:



EZ Network Systems, Inc.
4203 Coronado Ave.
Suite 1
Stockton, CA 95204-2326
(209) 477-4390

Bill To:
Western Hills Water District
Attn: Ashley Wilkins
9501 Morton Davis Drive
Patterson, CA 95363
United States

Date Invoice
04/01/2021 TS39653
Account
Western Hills Water District

Terms Due Date PO Number Reference Tax ID
Net 10 days 04/11/2021 Monthly Billing for April

Other Charges Quantity Price Amount
Agreement WHWD Total Service

EZ Network Systems Monthly Total Service (Desktop / Laptop /
Workstation)

5.00 61.95 309.75

Reflexion Total Control is the hosted anti-spam and email security
solution

14.00 2.00 28.00

Microsoft 365 Business Basic 3.00 5.00 15.00

Microsoft 365 Business Standard 3.00 12.50 37.50

EZ Network Systems Monthly Total Service (Server) 1.00 236.25 236.25

SentinelOne AntiVirus Software 2.00 2.50 5.00

Total Other Charges: 631.50

 Make checks payable to EZ Network Systems, Inc.

Invoice Subtotal: 631.50
Sales Tax - Stockton,

CA:
0.00

Invoice Total: 631.50
Payments: 0.00

Credits: 0.00
Balance Due: 631.50

We accept Check / ACH / Credit Card Payments. In the  event that these funds are dishonored, we reserve the right to
collect them electronically for the face value of the transaction, plus a processing fee of up to five (5) percent but no less

than $25.00 or as allowable by law.

All disputes must be in writing before due date.

Non-contract services are rendered on a month-to-month basis and require a 30 day notice to cancel.

Direct any correspondence to accounting@ez-netsys.net













Statement Date: Jan 25, 2021

Ashley Wilkins Current: $5,755.00
Western Hills Water District Past Due: $1,235.00
9521 Morton Davis Dr Balance Due: $6,990.00
Patterson, CA 95363

Outstanding Invoices

Work Order Invoice Invoice Date Original Amt Received Balance

Client Code: WESTE1200

ADL1122 AD25826 12/21/2020 $15.00 $15.00
ADL1109 AD25879 12/21/2020 $900.00 $900.00
ADL1181 AD25955 12/22/2020 $230.00 $230.00
ADL1121 AD25975 12/22/2020 $90.00 $90.00
ADL1852 AD26413 12/29/2020 $15.00 $15.00
ADL1804 AD26446 12/29/2020 $60.00 $60.00
ADL1843 AD26448 12/29/2020 $40.00 $40.00
ADL1803 AD26504 12/29/2020 $900.00 $900.00
ADL1939 AD26568 12/30/2020 $330.00 $330.00
ADL2451 AE00103 01/04/2021 $40.00 $40.00
ADL2454 AE00104 01/04/2021 $40.00 $40.00
ADL2437 AE00158 01/05/2021 $90.00 $90.00
ADL2468 AE00159 01/05/2021 $15.00 $15.00
ADL2455 AE00211 01/05/2021 $900.00 $900.00
ADL2891 AE00226 01/05/2021 $15.00 $15.00
ADL2901 AE00229 01/05/2021 $330.00 $330.00
ADL2888 AE00320 01/06/2021 $900.00 $900.00
ADL2886 AE00321 01/06/2021 $40.00 $40.00
ADL2887 AE00322 01/06/2021 $75.00 $75.00
AEA0375 AE00874 01/13/2021 $40.00 $40.00
AEA0377 AE00876 01/13/2021 $40.00 $40.00
AEA0472 AE00981 01/15/2021 $15.00 $15.00
AEA0474 AE00998 01/15/2021 $90.00 $90.00
AEA0504 AE00999 01/15/2021 $330.00 $330.00
AEA0505 AE01001 01/15/2021 $330.00 $330.00

A  charges are due and payab e n fu  upon rece pt and are cons dered de nquent th rty (30) days from date of nvo ce.
P ease make checks payab e to BSK Assoc ates and nc ude the nvo ce number on your check.

Remit Payment To:

PO Box 51931

Los Ange es, CA  90051-6231

Ph: (559) 497-2888 ext. 111

BSK Assoc ates STATEMENT

Mam e Zamora (ar@bskassoc ates.com)

Federa  Tax ID: 94-1633676



Outstanding Invoices

Work Order Invoice Invoice Date Original Amt Received Balance

Client Code: WESTE1200

AEA0374 AE01337 01/19/2021 $900.00 $900.00
AEA0503 AE01339 01/19/2021 $120.00 $120.00
AEA1246 AE01610 01/21/2021 $40.00 $40.00
AEA1250 AE01611 01/21/2021 $60.00 $60.00

Statement Total $6,990.00 $0.00 $6,990.00

31-60 61-90 91-120 121-150 Over 150
Current Days Days Days Days Days

$5,755.00 $1,235.00

A  charges are due and payab e n fu  upon rece pt and are cons dered de nquent th rty (30) days from date of nvo ce.
P ease make checks payab e to BSK Assoc ates and nc ude the nvo ce number on your check.

Remit Payment To:

PO Box 51931

Los Ange es, CA  90051-6231

Ph: (559) 497-2888 ext. 111

BSK Assoc ates STATEMENT

Mam e Zamora (ar@bskassoc ates.com)

Federa  Tax ID: 94-1633676



Statement Date: Mar 19, 2021

Ashley Wilkins Current: $5,640.00
Western Hills Water District Past Due: $12,470.00
9521 Morton Davis Dr Balance Due: $18,110.00
Patterson, CA 95363

Outstanding Invoices

Work Order Invoice Invoice Date Original Amt Received Balance

Client Code: WESTE1200

ADL1122 AD25826 12/21/2020 $15.00 $15.00
ADL1109 AD25879 12/21/2020 $900.00 $900.00
ADL1181 AD25955 12/22/2020 $230.00 $230.00
ADL1121 AD25975 12/22/2020 $90.00 $90.00
ADL1852 AD26413 12/29/2020 $15.00 $15.00
ADL1804 AD26446 12/29/2020 $60.00 $60.00
ADL1843 AD26448 12/29/2020 $40.00 $40.00
ADL1803 AD26504 12/29/2020 $900.00 $900.00
ADL1939 AD26568 12/30/2020 $330.00 $330.00
ADL2451 AE00103 01/04/2021 $40.00 $40.00
ADL2454 AE00104 01/04/2021 $40.00 $40.00
ADL2437 AE00158 01/05/2021 $90.00 $90.00
ADL2468 AE00159 01/05/2021 $15.00 $15.00
ADL2455 AE00211 01/05/2021 $900.00 $900.00
ADL2891 AE00226 01/05/2021 $15.00 $15.00
ADL2901 AE00229 01/05/2021 $330.00 $330.00
ADL2888 AE00320 01/06/2021 $900.00 $900.00
ADL2886 AE00321 01/06/2021 $40.00 $40.00
ADL2887 AE00322 01/06/2021 $75.00 $75.00
AEA0375 AE00874 01/13/2021 $40.00 $40.00
AEA0377 AE00876 01/13/2021 $40.00 $40.00
AEA0472 AE00981 01/15/2021 $15.00 $15.00
AEA0474 AE00998 01/15/2021 $90.00 $90.00
AEA0504 AE00999 01/15/2021 $330.00 $330.00
AEA0505 AE01001 01/15/2021 $330.00 $330.00
AEA0374 AE01337 01/19/2021 $900.00 $900.00
AEA0503 AE01339 01/19/2021 $120.00 $120.00
AEA1246 AE01610 01/21/2021 $40.00 $40.00
AEA1250 AE01611 01/21/2021 $60.00 $60.00
AEA1297 AE01718 01/22/2021 $15.00 $15.00
AEA1242 AE01968 01/26/2021 $840.00 $840.00
AEA1347 AE01988 01/26/2021 $330.00 $330.00
AEA1967 AE02155 01/28/2021 $40.00 $40.00
AEA1971 AE02157 01/28/2021 $40.00 $40.00
AEA1969 AE02280 01/29/2021 $90.00 $90.00

A  charges are due and payab e n fu  upon rece pt and are cons dered de nquent th rty (30) days from date of nvo ce.
P ease make checks payab e to BSK Assoc ates and nc ude the nvo ce number on your check.

Remit Payment To:

PO Box 51931

Los Ange es, CA  90051-6231

Ph: (559) 497-2888 ext. 111

BSK Assoc ates STATEMENT

Mam e Zamora (ar@bskassoc ates.com)

Federa  Tax ID: 94-1633676



Outstanding Invoices

Work Order Invoice Invoice Date Original Amt Received Balance

Client Code: WESTE1200

AEA1977 AE02283 01/29/2021 $15.00 $15.00
AEA1973 AE02393 02/01/2021 $330.00 $330.00
AEA1965 AE02546 02/02/2021 $900.00 $900.00
AEA2620 AE02547 02/02/2021 $40.00 $40.00
AEA2621 AE02548 02/02/2021 $60.00 $60.00
AEA2688 AE02551 02/02/2021 $15.00 $15.00
AEA2689 AE02598 02/03/2021 $330.00 $330.00
AEA2623 AE02550 02/04/2021 $900.00 $900.00
AEB0383 AE03118 02/09/2021 $40.00 $40.00
AEB0381 AE03546 02/16/2021 $900.00 $900.00
AEB0441 AE03550 02/16/2021 $15.00 $15.00
AEB0498 AE03551 02/16/2021 $120.00 $120.00
AEB0501 AE03552 02/16/2021 $330.00 $330.00
AEB0504 AE03553 02/16/2021 $90.00 $90.00
AEB0382 AE03628 02/16/2021 $40.00 $40.00
AEB1099 AE04019 02/22/2021 $60.00 $60.00
AEB1101 AE04102 02/23/2021 $900.00 $900.00
AEB1178 AE04120 02/23/2021 $330.00 $330.00
AEB1179 AE04122 02/23/2021 $15.00 $15.00
AEB1098 AE04225 02/23/2021 $40.00 $40.00
AEB1745 AE04483 02/26/2021 $15.00 $15.00
AEB1746 AE04485 02/26/2021 $90.00 $90.00
AEB1713 AE04574 02/26/2021 $40.00 $40.00
AEB1714 AE04629 03/01/2021 $900.00 $900.00
AEB1747 AE04632 03/01/2021 $330.00 $330.00
AEB1711 AE04634 03/01/2021 $40.00 $40.00
AEB2366 AE04822 03/03/2021 $40.00 $40.00
AEB2367 AE04823 03/03/2021 $60.00 $60.00
AEB2364 AE04824 03/03/2021 $900.00 $900.00
AEB2420 AE04825 03/03/2021 $330.00 $330.00
AEB2421 AE04826 03/03/2021 $15.00 $15.00
AEC0334 AE05307 03/10/2021 $40.00 $40.00
AEC0384 AE05397 03/11/2021 $15.00 $15.00
AEC0418 AE05528 03/15/2021 $90.00 $90.00
AEC0419 AE05530 03/15/2021 $330.00 $330.00
AEC0436 AE05577 03/15/2021 $120.00 $120.00
AEC0333 AE05738 03/16/2021 $900.00 $900.00
AEC0332 AE05752 03/17/2021 $40.00 $40.00

A  charges are due and payab e n fu  upon rece pt and are cons dered de nquent th rty (30) days from date of nvo ce.
P ease make checks payab e to BSK Assoc ates and nc ude the nvo ce number on your check.

Remit Payment To:

PO Box 51931

Los Ange es, CA  90051-6231

Ph: (559) 497-2888 ext. 111

BSK Assoc ates STATEMENT

Mam e Zamora (ar@bskassoc ates.com)

Federa  Tax ID: 94-1633676



Outstanding Invoices

Work Order Invoice Invoice Date Original Amt Received Balance

Statement Total $18,110.00 $0.00 $18,110.00

31-60 61-90 91-120 121-150 Over 150
Current Days Days Days Days Days

$5,640.00 $6,600.00 $5,870.00

A  charges are due and payab e n fu  upon rece pt and are cons dered de nquent th rty (30) days from date of nvo ce.
P ease make checks payab e to BSK Assoc ates and nc ude the nvo ce number on your check.

Remit Payment To:

PO Box 51931

Los Ange es, CA  90051-6231

Ph: (559) 497-2888 ext. 111

BSK Assoc ates STATEMENT

Mam e Zamora (ar@bskassoc ates.com)

Federa  Tax ID: 94-1633676



Statement Date: Jan 25, 2021

Ashley Wilkins Current: $5,755.00
Western Hills Water District Past Due: $1,235.00
9521 Morton Davis Dr Balance Due: $6,990.00
Patterson, CA 95363

Outstanding Invoices

Work Order Invoice Invoice Date Original Amt Received Balance

Client Code: WESTE1200

ADL1122 AD25826 12/21/2020 $15.00 $15.00
ADL1109 AD25879 12/21/2020 $900.00 $900.00
ADL1181 AD25955 12/22/2020 $230.00 $230.00
ADL1121 AD25975 12/22/2020 $90.00 $90.00
ADL1852 AD26413 12/29/2020 $15.00 $15.00
ADL1804 AD26446 12/29/2020 $60.00 $60.00
ADL1843 AD26448 12/29/2020 $40.00 $40.00
ADL1803 AD26504 12/29/2020 $900.00 $900.00
ADL1939 AD26568 12/30/2020 $330.00 $330.00
ADL2451 AE00103 01/04/2021 $40.00 $40.00
ADL2454 AE00104 01/04/2021 $40.00 $40.00
ADL2437 AE00158 01/05/2021 $90.00 $90.00
ADL2468 AE00159 01/05/2021 $15.00 $15.00
ADL2455 AE00211 01/05/2021 $900.00 $900.00
ADL2891 AE00226 01/05/2021 $15.00 $15.00
ADL2901 AE00229 01/05/2021 $330.00 $330.00
ADL2888 AE00320 01/06/2021 $900.00 $900.00
ADL2886 AE00321 01/06/2021 $40.00 $40.00
ADL2887 AE00322 01/06/2021 $75.00 $75.00
AEA0375 AE00874 01/13/2021 $40.00 $40.00
AEA0377 AE00876 01/13/2021 $40.00 $40.00
AEA0472 AE00981 01/15/2021 $15.00 $15.00
AEA0474 AE00998 01/15/2021 $90.00 $90.00
AEA0504 AE00999 01/15/2021 $330.00 $330.00
AEA0505 AE01001 01/15/2021 $330.00 $330.00

A  charges are due and payab e n fu  upon rece pt and are cons dered de nquent th rty (30) days from date of nvo ce.
P ease make checks payab e to BSK Assoc ates and nc ude the nvo ce number on your check.

Remit Payment To:

PO Box 51931

Los Ange es, CA  90051-6231

Ph: (559) 497-2888 ext. 111

BSK Assoc ates STATEMENT

Mam e Zamora (ar@bskassoc ates.com)

Federa  Tax ID: 94-1633676



Outstanding Invoices

Work Order Invoice Invoice Date Original Amt Received Balance

Client Code: WESTE1200

AEA0374 AE01337 01/19/2021 $900.00 $900.00
AEA0503 AE01339 01/19/2021 $120.00 $120.00
AEA1246 AE01610 01/21/2021 $40.00 $40.00
AEA1250 AE01611 01/21/2021 $60.00 $60.00

Statement Total $6,990.00 $0.00 $6,990.00

31-60 61-90 91-120 121-150 Over 150
Current Days Days Days Days Days

$5,755.00 $1,235.00

A  charges are due and payab e n fu  upon rece pt and are cons dered de nquent th rty (30) days from date of nvo ce.
P ease make checks payab e to BSK Assoc ates and nc ude the nvo ce number on your check.

Remit Payment To:

PO Box 51931

Los Ange es, CA  90051-6231

Ph: (559) 497-2888 ext. 111

BSK Assoc ates STATEMENT

Mam e Zamora (ar@bskassoc ates.com)

Federa  Tax ID: 94-1633676



BERTOLOTTI DISPOSAL, INC.
P.O. BOX 127
CERES, CA  95307
209-537-8000 / FAX 209-537-9809

I N V O I C E
Invoice #: 935442

Invoice Date: 03/31/2021

Due Date: 04/20/2021

Bill To: Service Address:
WESTERN HILLS WATER DISTRICT
9501 MORTON DAVIS DR
DIABLO GRANDE CA  95363

WESTERN HILLS WATER DISTRICT
9679 COPPER MOUNTAIN RD
DIABLO GRANDE CA  95363

Customer #: 11-54096 1

Please detach here and return your payment.

Thank You!

INVOICE TOTAL: $119.80 Amount Enclosed:

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BERTOLOTTI DISPOSAL, INC.

Date Description Quantity Rate Amount

03/31/2021 3 CY WEEKLY BIN SERVICE # P/U:  1 1.00 118.03

03/31/2021 FINANCE CHARGE 1.77

Sign up for autopay on our website.

Thank you for your business!  Please

make payments on a timely matter to

ensure no interruption of services.

        Visit our website at

      www.bertolottidisposal.com

Please visit www.bertolottidisposal.com

to see current account info, make pmnts

view bills or make changes to your acct.

Total Invoice 119.80

Current 31-60 Days 61-90 Days 91+ Days Please pay BALANCE DUE____________ ____________ ____________ ____________ ______________________

119.80 121.57 0.00 3.54 244.91

Customer #: 11-54096 1 Invoice #: 935442

Service Address: 9679 COPPER MOUNTAIN RD For Period: ****MRCH SERVICE 2021****
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Payment and Adjustment

Date SAN Descrip�on Amount

Payments

03/06/2021 SME79264 Payment - By Direct Debit -$104.31

Total Payments $104.31

Total Payments and Adjustments -$104.31

Account Charges

Descrip�on Total Accounts Charged Amount

Addi�onal Services

SME RM Premium Express Repair(Gen5) 1 $11.95

HughesNet Plan Detail

Gen5_35GB_BI_03 1 $69.99

Hardware(2X00_L_SME) 1 $19.99

Other

Property Tax Recovery 1 $0 75

Total Accounts Charged 1 $102.68

Sponsored Charges

SAN Descrip�on Charges($)

No Ac�vity

Installa�on Charges

SAN Descrip�on Units Unit Price
($)

Percentage
Extra (%)

Extended
Price ($)

No Ac�vity

Tax Summary
Equipment
Lease Sales
Tax

CA
Tax $0.25
Tax $1.20
Tax $0 12

$1.57
Sales Tax
on
Recovery

CA
Tax $0 01
Tax $0.05

$0.06

Total Taxes: $1.63

Site Level Details
Created Date: 05/13/2019
Account: SME00126811 9679 copper mountain rd



PATTERSON, CA 95363 8870
Descrip�on Type Start End Amount
       Equipment Lease Sales Tax  State  $1.20
       Equipment Lease Sales Tax  County  $0.25
       Sales Tax on Recovery  State  $0 05
       Equipment Lease Sales Tax  District  $0.12
       Sales Tax on Recovery  County  $0.01
Total Taxes For Site: $1.63
Total Billing for Site: $102.68
Total Current Site Charges: $104.31

Billing All Sites: $102.68

Taxes All Sites: $1.63

Total of All Sites: $104.31

PRINT CLOSE



Account Summary
New Charges Due Date 3/08/21
Billing Date 2/10/21
Account Number 209-895-9493-031008-8
PIN 7255

Total Amount Due $206.33

207004209895949303100800000000000000206338

WESTERN HILLS WATER DISTRICT
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
9521 MORTON DAVIS DR
PATTERSON, CA 95363-8610

FRONTIER
P.O. Box 740407
CINCINNATI OH 45274-0407

Previous Balance 201.76
Payments Received Thru 1/31/21 -201.76
Thank you for your payment!

Balance Forward .00
New Charges 206.33

PAYMENT STUB
Total Amount Due $206.33
New Charges Due Date 3/08/21

Account Number 209-895-9493-031008-8
Please do not send correspondence with your payment. Make checks payable to Frontier.

Amount Enclosed $ .
To change your billing address, call 1-800-921-8102  

WESTERN HILLS WATER DISTRICT

Your Monthly Invoice

P.O. Box 709, South Windsor, CT 06074-9998

Page 1 of 5
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Date of Bill 2/10/21
Account Number 209-895-9493-031008-8

For Billing and Service Questions, Call 1-800-921-8102, 7 am-7 pm Monday-Friday, 9:30 am-4 pm Saturday

or visit www.Frontier.com.

PAYING YOUR BILL, LATE PAYMENTS, RETURNED CHECK FEES and PAST DUE BALANCES
You are responsible for all legitimate, undisputed charges on your bill. Paying by check authorizes Frontier to make a one-time
electronic funds transfer from your account, as early as the day your check is received. When making an online payment, please
allow time for the transfer of funds. If funds are received after the due date, you may be charged a fee, your service may be
interrupted and you may incur a reconnection charge to restore service. A fee may be charged for a bank returned check.
Continued nonpayment of undisputed charges (incl. 900 and long distance charges) may result in collection action and a referral
to credit reporting agencies, which may affect your credit rating. 
IMPORTANT CONSUMERMESSAGES
You must pay all basic local service charges to avoid basic local service disconnection. Failure to pay other charges will not
cause disconnection of your basic service but this may cause other services to be terminated. Frontier Bundles may include
charges for both basic and other services. Frontier periodically audits its bills to ensure accuracy which may result in a
retroactive or future billing adjustment.
Internet speed, if noted, is the maximum wired connection speed for selected tier; Wi-Fi speeds may vary; actual and average
speed may be slower and depends on multiple factors. Performance details are at frontier.com/internetdisclosures.
Billing and service complaints may be submitted to the California Public Utilities Commission, Consumer Affairs Branch
www.cpuc.ca.gov/complaints/; or 1-800-649-7570; or 505 Van Ness Ave., Room 2003, San Francisco, CA 94102.
SERVICE TERMS
Visit Frontier.com/terms, Frontier.com/tariffs or call Customer Service for information on tariffs, price lists and other important
Terms, Conditions and Policies (“Terms”) related to your voice, Internet and/or video services including limitations of liability,
early termination fees, the effective date of and billing for the termination of service(s) and other important information about
your rights and obligations, and ours. Frontier’s Terms, include a binding arbitration provision to resolve customer disputes
(Frontier.com/terms/arbitration). Video and Internet services are subscription-based and are billed one full month in

advance. Unless otherwise required by applicable law, video and/or Internet service subscription cancellations and any

early termination fees are effective on the last day of your Frontier billing cycle. No partial month credits or refunds will

be provided for previously billed service subscriptions. Installation or setup fees paid at the initiation of the Service, if

any, are not refundable.By using or paying for Frontier services, you are agreeing to these Terms and that disputes will be
resolved by individual arbitration.
Hard of Hearing, Deaf, Blind, Vision and /or Mobility Impaired customers may call Frontier 1-877-462-6606 or dial 7-1-1 to

reach a consultant trained to support their communication needs. Visit www.ddtp.org for more information. 
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WESTERN HILLS WATER DISTRICT Page 3 of 5

Date of Bill 2/10/21
Account Number 209-895-9493-031008-8

CURRENT BILLING SUMMARY
Local Service from 02/10/21 to 03/09/21
  Qty Description 209/895-9493.0 Charge     

  Basic Charges                                                              

OneVoice Nationwide 29.99 
OneVoice Access Line 

Centrex Federal Subscriber Line Charge 9.20 
Mlti-Ln Bus Fed Line Charge Multi 9.20 
Carrier Cost Recovery Surcharge 5.99 
Access Recovery Charge Multi-Line Business 3.01 
Access Recovery Charge Multi-Line Business 3.01 
Frontier Roadwork Recovery Fee 1.50 
Federal USF Recovery Charge 7.78 
FCA Long Distance - Federal USF Surcharge 1.90 
CA St Switched Access Rate Recovery Surcharge 1.84 
Universal Lifeline Telephone Service Surcharge 1.77 
Federal Excise Tax .81 
CASF-High Cost Fund Surcharge B .39 

2 CA State 911 Surcharge .30 
Teleconnect Fund Surcharge .29 
CA State High Cost Fund Surcharge - A .26 
CA St Public Utilities Commission Fee .20 
Deaf & Disabled Fund Surcharge .19 

  Total Basic Charges 77.63  

  Non Basic Charges                                                          

Frontier Secure Business Security Pro Bundle 15.99 
Computer Security Pro 5W - Bus 
Content Anywhere 50GB 

Internet 3 w/ OneVoice Static IP 69.98 
$60.00 Discount through 04/27/21 

OneVoice Access Line 
Business Broadband 3M/384k Static IP 

Frontier Audio Conferencing Monthly Charge incl 250 Mins 17.00 
Multi-Line Business Federal Pre-Subscribed Line Charge 5.99 
Centrex Federal Pre-Subscribed Line Charge 3.99 
Other Charges-Detailed Below 5.99 
Partial Month Charges-Detailed Below -5.00 
FCA Long Distance - Federal USF Surcharge 8.58 
Universal Lifeline Telephone Service Surcharge 2.23 
Federal Excise Tax 1.00 
CA St Switched Access Rate Recovery Surcharge .99 
CASF-High Cost Fund Surcharge B .48 
Teleconnect Fund Surcharge .36 
CA State High Cost Fund Surcharge - A .33 

2 CA State 911 Surcharge .30 
CA St Public Utilities Commission Fee .25 
Deaf & Disabled Fund Surcharge .24 

  Total Non Basic Charges 128.70  

TOTAL 206.33
______________________________________________________________________

** ACCOUNT ACTIVITY **
  Qty Description Order Number Effective Dates           

1 Business High Speed Internet Fee AUTOCH 2/10 5.99 
  209/895-9493 Subtotal 5.99  

 Partial Month Charges                                                         

Secure BB Business -5.00 
  209/895-9493 Subtotal -5.00  

Subtotal .99

Detail of Frontier Com of America Charges
Toll charged to 209/895-9493
  Ref # Date Time Min *Type Place and Number Called Charge     

E 1 JAN 11 9:57A 1.0 DD TURLOCK CA (209)620-0491 .00 M 
E 2 JAN 11 11:57A 2.0 DD OAKLAND CA (510)393-8822 .00 M 
E 3 JAN 11 12:24P 1.0 DD PINECREST CA (209)965-3117 .00 M 

CUSTOMER TALK

If your bill reflects that you owe a Balance Forward, you
must make a payment immediately in order to avoid
collection activities. You must pay a minimum of $112.39
by your due date to avoid disconnection of your local
service. All other charges should be paid by your due date
to keep your account current.

Effective with this bill, your Multi-Line Business Federal
Pre-Subscribed Line Charge has increased to $5.99 a
month, per line. Questions? Please contact customer
service.

Effective with this bill, your Centrex Federal
Pre-Subscribed Line Charge has increased to $3.99 a
month, per line. Questions? Please contact customer
service.

Important promotional pricing information...
The term service plan to which you subscribe includes an
early termination fee if you cancel or change services
before your term expires. Refer to the Monthly Service
Charges section of this bill for applicable term dates.
Questions? Please contact Frontier or visit
Frontier.com/terms or Frontier.com/tariffs for other
important service Terms, Conditions, and Policies.
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___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

WESTERN HILLS WATER DISTRICT Page 4 of 5

Date of Bill 2/10/21
Account Number 209-895-9493-031008-8

  Ref # Date Time Min *Type Place and Number Called Charge     

E 4 JAN 11 12:36P 7.0 DD CONCORD CA (925)381-5453 .00 M 
E 5 JAN 11 1:05P 2.0 DD MADERA CA (559)536-0012 .00 M 
E 6 JAN 11 2:39P 1.0 DD READING PA (610)790-4824 .00 M 
E 7 JAN 11 2:41P 1.0 DD CONCORD CA (925)586-6353 .00 M 
E 8 JAN 12 10:30A 1.0 DD TURLOCK CA (209)667-5501 .00 M 
E 9 JAN 12 2:01P 1.0 DD OAKLAND CA (510)393-8822 .00 M 
E 10 JAN 13 9:20A 1.0 DD TURLOCK CA (209)667-5501 .00 M 

E 11 JAN 13 9:34A 1.0 DD YAPHANK NY (631)504-6491 .00 M 
E 12 JAN 13 9:53A 14.0 DD TURLOCK CA (209)667-5501 .00 M 
E 13 JAN 13 10:39A 1.0 DD DENVERSLVN CO (303)743-1303 .00 M 
E 14 JAN 13 10:40A 1.0 DD DENVER CO (720)261-0330 .00 M 
E 15 JAN 13 11:39A 1.0 DD INGLEWOOD CA (310)910-5940 .00 M 
E 16 JAN 13 11:56A 1.0 DD INGLEWOOD CA (310)910-5940 .00 M 
E 17 JAN 13 12:06P 1.0 DD TURLOCK CA (209)648-2031 .00 M 
E 18 JAN 13 12:50P 1.0 DD ONTARIO CA (909)969-0181 .00 M 
E 19 JAN 13 1:31P 7.0 DD SUNNYVALE CA (408)835-2816 .00 M 
E 20 JAN 13 1:42P 4.0 DD ATWATER CA (209)812-5222 .00 M 

E 21 JAN 13 1:57P 1.0 DD MODESTO CA (209)484-3903 .00 M 
E 22 JAN 13 2:13P 2.0 DD MADERA CA (559)536-0012 .00 M 
E 23 JAN 14 9:20A 15.0 DD TURLOCK CA (209)667-5501 .00 M 
E 24 JAN 14 11:43A 4.0 DD STOCKTON CA (209)477-4390 .00 M 
E 25 JAN 14 11:53A 3.0 DD STOCKTON CA (209)477-4390 .00 M 
E 26 JAN 14 11:56A 1.0 DD CALDWELL ID (208)649-1407 .00 M 
E 27 JAN 14 12:43P 1.0 DD LSAN DA 09 CA (323)833-2506 .00 M 
E 28 JAN 19 8:47A 1.0 DD TURLOCK CA (209)620-3125 .00 M 
E 29 JAN 19 1:31P 4.0 DD HAYWARD CA (510)265-4615 .00 M 
E 30 JAN 19 1:51P 1.0 DD MADERA CA (559)536-0012 .00 M 

E 31 JAN 20 10:36A 1.0 DD HOLLISTER CA (831)207-6948 .00 M 
E 32 JAN 20 10:36A 3.0 DD HOLLISTER CA (831)207-6948 .00 M 
E 33 JAN 20 11:54A 2.0 DD STOCKTON CA (209)477-4390 .00 M 
E 34 JAN 21 9:37A 1.0 DD SNJS WEST CA (408)396-2511 .00 M 
E 35 JAN 25 9:53A 2.0 DD SACRAMENTO CA (916)743-4576 .00 M 
E 36 JAN 25 9:55A 2.0 DD TURLOCK CA (209)620-0491 .00 M 
E 37 JAN 25 11:53A 4.0 DD CALDWELL ID (208)649-1407 .00 M 
E 38 JAN 25 11:58A 1.0 DD TURLOCK CA (209)667-5501 .00 M 
E 39 JAN 25 11:59A 4.0 DD TURLOCK CA (209)667-5501 .00 M 
E 40 JAN 25 2:38P 1.0 DD SACRAMENTO CA (916)743-6705 .00 M 

E 41 JAN 25 2:44P 3.0 DD SAN MATEO CA (650)435-3294 .00 M 
E 42 JAN 25 3:11P 2.0 DD HAYWARD CA (510)750-3932 .00 M 
E 43 JAN 25 3:14P 1.0 DD DUBLN-SNRM CA (925)785-6382 .00 M 
E 44 JAN 25 3:18P 1.0 DD TURLOCK CA (209)485-5165 .00 M 
E 45 JAN 25 3:19P 3.0 DD FRESNO CA (559)999-5344 .00 M 
E 46 JAN 25 3:23P 1.0 DD SAN MATEO CA (650)222-0440 .00 M 
E 47 JAN 26 12:01P 8.0 DD TURLOCK CA (209)667-5501 .00 M 
E 48 JAN 27 9:32A 5.0 DD TURLOCK CA (209)667-5501 .00 M 
E 49 JAN 27 9:47A 5.0 DD TURLOCK CA (209)667-5501 .00 M 
E 50 JAN 27 9:54A 7.0 DD TURLOCK CA (209)667-5501 .00 M 

E 51 JAN 27 10:46A 1.0 DD SNJS WEST CA (408)396-2511 .00 M 
E 52 JAN 27 1:20P 2.0 DD BERKELEY CA (510)559-0435 .00 M 
E 53 JAN 28 11:04A 1.0 DD TURLOCK CA (209)667-5501 .00 M 
E 54 JAN 28 11:33A 20.0 DD TURLOCK CA (209)667-5501 .00 M 
E 55 JAN 28 12:05P 1.0 DD CALDWELL ID (208)649-1407 .00 M 
E 56 JAN 29 9:57A 4.0 DD TURLOCK CA (209)585-9242 .00 M 
E 57 JAN 29 10:02A 4.0 DD TURLOCK CA (209)667-5501 .00 M 
E 58 JAN 29 10:07A 3.0 DD SAN DIEGO CA (619)985-1140 .00 M 
E 59 JAN 29 12:19P 1.0 DD SNFC CNTRL CA (415)567-4245 .00 M 
E 60 JAN 29 12:39P 5.0 DD SNFC CNTRL CA (415)567-4245 .00 M 

E 61 FEB 01 1:13P 1.0 DD LOS GATOS CA (408)348-2975 .00 M 
E 62 FEB 01 1:48P 2.0 DD BERKELEY CA (510)559-0435 .00 M 
E 63 FEB 02 2:03P 2.0 DD PALO ALTO CA (650)334-5620 .00 M 
E 64 FEB 04 8:49A 8.0 DD TURLOCK CA (209)620-0491 .00 M 
E 65 FEB 05 1:05P 10.0 DD TURLOCK CA (209)667-5501 .00 M 
E 66 FEB 09 10:25A 15.0 DD MODESTO CA (209)524-9128 .00 M 
E 67 FEB 09 12:24P 3.0 DD LOS BANOS CA (209)704-7410 .00 M 
E 68 FEB 09 12:28P 3.0 DD MODESTO CA (209)353-7751 .00 M 
E 69 FEB 09 12:30P 1.0 DD STOCKTON CA (209)406-9535 .00 M 
E 70 FEB 09 12:50P 3.0 DD WALNUT CRK CA (925)932-3860 .00 M 

  209/895-9493 Subtotal .00  

Summary of M- Calls
Calls: 70 Minutes: 230.0 Charge: .00 
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___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

WESTERN HILLS WATER DISTRICT Page 5 of 5

Date of Bill 2/10/21
Account Number 209-895-9493-031008-8

Legend Call Types:                                                             

DD - Day  
______________________________________________________________________

Caller Summary Report
  Calls Minutes Amount  

Main Number 70 230 .00 
***Customer Summary 70 230 .00 
______________________________________________________________________

Caller Summary Report
  Calls Minutes Amount  

Intra-Lata 31 151 .00 
Interstate 7 10 .00 
Intrastate 32 69 .00 
***Customer Summary 70 230 .00 
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Account Summary
New Charges Due Date 4/26/21
Billing Date 4/01/21
Account Number 209-892-7651-010108-8
PIN 6999

Total Amount Due $1,887.05

350008209892765101010800000000000001887058

WESTERN HILLS WATER DISTRICT
9521 MORTON DAVIS DR
PATTERSON, CA 95363-8610

FRONTIER
P.O. Box 740407
CINCINNATI OH 45274-0407

Previous Balance 1,882.55
Payments Received Thru 3/11/21 -1,882.55
Thank you for your payment!

Balance Forward .00
New Charges 1,887.05

PAYMENT STUB
Total Amount Due $1,887.05
New Charges Due Date 4/26/21

Account Number 209-892-7651-010108-8
Please do not send correspondence with your payment. Make checks payable to Frontier.

Amount Enclosed $ .
To change your billing address, call 1-800-921-8102  

WESTERN HILLS WATER DISTRICT

Your Monthly Invoice

P.O. Box 709, South Windsor, CT 06074-9998
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Date of Bill 4/01/21
Account Number 209-892-7651-010108-8

For Billing and Service Questions, Call 1-800-921-8102, 7 am-7 pm Monday-Friday, 9:30 am-4 pm Saturday

or visit www.Frontier.com.

PAYING YOUR BILL, LATE PAYMENTS, RETURNED CHECK FEES and PAST DUE BALANCES
You are responsible for all legitimate, undisputed charges on your bill. Paying by check authorizes Frontier to make a one-time
electronic funds transfer from your account, as early as the day your check is received. When making an online payment, please
allow time for the transfer of funds. If funds are received after the due date, you may be charged a fee, your service may be
interrupted and you may incur a reconnection charge to restore service. A fee may be charged for a bank returned check.
Continued nonpayment of undisputed charges (incl. 900 and long distance charges) may result in collection action and a referral
to credit reporting agencies, which may affect your credit rating. 
IMPORTANT CONSUMERMESSAGES
You must pay all basic local service charges to avoid basic local service disconnection. Failure to pay other charges will not
cause disconnection of your basic service but this may cause other services to be terminated. Frontier Bundles may include
charges for both basic and other services. Frontier periodically audits its bills to ensure accuracy which may result in a
retroactive or future billing adjustment.
Internet speed, if noted, is the maximum wired connection speed for selected tier; Wi-Fi speeds may vary; actual and average
speed may be slower and depends on multiple factors. Performance details are at frontier.com/internetdisclosures.
Billing and service complaints may be submitted to the California Public Utilities Commission, Consumer Affairs Branch
www.cpuc.ca.gov/complaints/; or 1-800-649-7570; or 505 Van Ness Ave., Room 2003, San Francisco, CA 94102.
SERVICE TERMS
Visit Frontier.com/terms, Frontier.com/tariffs or call Customer Service for information on tariffs, price lists and other important
Terms, Conditions and Policies (“Terms”) related to your voice, Internet and/or video services including limitations of liability,
early termination fees, the effective date of and billing for the termination of service(s) and other important information about
your rights and obligations, and ours. Frontier’s Terms, include a binding arbitration provision to resolve customer disputes
(Frontier.com/terms/arbitration). Video and Internet services are subscription-based and are billed one full month in

advance. Unless otherwise required by applicable law, video and/or Internet service subscription cancellations and any

early termination fees are effective on the last day of your Frontier billing cycle. No partial month credits or refunds will

be provided for previously billed service subscriptions. Installation or setup fees paid at the initiation of the Service, if

any, are not refundable.By using or paying for Frontier services, you are agreeing to these Terms and that disputes will be
resolved by individual arbitration.
Hard of Hearing, Deaf, Blind, Vision and /or Mobility Impaired customers may call Frontier 1-877-462-6606 or dial 7-1-1 to

reach a consultant trained to support their communication needs. Visit www.ddtp.org for more information. 
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WESTERN HILLS WATER DISTRICT Page 3 of 3

Date of Bill 4/01/21
Account Number 209-892-7651-010108-8

CURRENT BILLING SUMMARY
Local Service from 04/01/21 to 04/30/21
  Qty Description 209/892-7651.0 Charge     

  Basic Charges                                                              

15 Single Party Zone 3 Business Service 543.75 
14 Multi-Line Federal Subscriber Line Charge 128.80 
14 Access Recovery Charge Multi-Line Business 42.14 
7 Non-Published Listing 36.75 
Centrex Intragroup/Small 14.95 
Federal Subscriber Line Charge - Centrex 9.20 
Carrier Cost Recovery Surcharge 5.99 
Access Recovery Charge Multi Line - Centrex 3.01 
Frontier Roadwork Recovery Fee 1.50 
Federal USF Recovery Charge 61.20 
Universal Lifeline Telephone Service Surcharge 28.61 
CA St Switched Access Rate Recovery Surcharge 25.73 
Federal Excise Tax 25.66 
CASF-High Cost Fund Surcharge B 6.13 

16 CA State 911 Surcharge 5.02 
Teleconnect Fund Surcharge 4.66 
CA State High Cost Fund Surcharge - A 4.18 
CA St Public Utilities Commission Fee 3.18 
Deaf & Disabled Fund Surcharge 3.02 
FCA Long Distance - Federal USF Surcharge 2.00 

  Total Basic Charges 955.48  

  Non Basic Charges                                                          

5 SecureSpeed Pro - Bus 254.75 
5 Internet Loop Secure Speed Pro Bus 
5 Internet Port Secure Speed Pro Bus 

Business High-Speed - Static IP 89.99 
Business High-Speed Internet w/Static IP 
Business High-Speed Access w/Static IP 

20 /29 Block with 5 Usable Static IP Addesses 400.00 
14 Multi-Line Business Federal Pre-Subscribed Line Charge 83.86 

Remote Call Forwarding 25.00 
2 Voicemail Enhanced Bus Box 15.90 
Centrex Federal Pre-Subscribed Line Charge 3.99 
B-CFW/CFB/CFD 1.45 
B-3 Way Conference w/UTF .65 
B-Busy Transfer-All .65 
Other Charges-Detailed Below 5.99 
FCA Long Distance - Federal USF Surcharge 29.33 
Universal Lifeline Telephone Service Surcharge 2.08 
CA St Switched Access Rate Recovery Surcharge 1.44 
Federal Excise Tax .93 
CASF-High Cost Fund Surcharge B .44 
Teleconnect Fund Surcharge .35 
CA State High Cost Fund Surcharge - A .31 
Deaf & Disabled Fund Surcharge .22 
CA St Public Utilities Commission Fee .22 

  Total Non Basic Charges 917.55  

  Toll/Other                                                                 

2 Advantage 7 Bus 9.90 
FCA Long Distance - Federal USF Surcharge 3.30 
Universal Lifeline Telephone Service Surcharge .48 
CASF-High Cost Fund Surcharge B .10 
Teleconnect Fund Surcharge .08 
CA State High Cost Fund Surcharge - A .06 
CA St Public Utilities Commission Fee .06 
Deaf & Disabled Fund Surcharge .04 

  Total Toll/Other 14.02  

TOTAL 1,887.05
______________________________________________________________________

** ACCOUNT ACTIVITY **
  Qty Description Order Number Effective Dates           

1 Business High Speed Internet Fee AUTOCH 4/01 5.99 
  209/892-7651 Subtotal 5.99  

Subtotal 5.99

CUSTOMER TALK

If your bill reflects that you owe a Balance Forward, you
must make a payment immediately in order to avoid
collection activities. You must pay a minimum of $1136.32
by your due date to avoid disconnection of your local
service. All other charges should be paid by your due date
to keep your account current.

Beginning April 1, 2021, both the Federal Universal
Service Fund (USF) surcharge and the Frontier Long
Distance (USF) surcharge are increasing from 31.8% to
33.4%. Questions? Please contact customer service.

Frontier is committed to keeping customers connected
during this difficult time. California residential and small
business customers with voice service that are
experiencing a financial hardship as a result of COVID-19
may be qualified to defer Frontier payments through July
15, 2021. Please contact us at 1-800-921-8105 to let us
know about your change in financial circumstances due to
COVID-19 and discuss payment options for voice service.
This protection does not apply to broadband or video
services which may be subject to disconnection for
non-payment. You can also visit
www.frontier.com/resources/covid-19 to learn more about
the customer protections Californians may be entitled to.
Questions? Contact customer service 1-800-921-8105.

Emergency responders need accurate information in order
to send help when someone calls 911. Can your PBX or
Multi-line telephone system direct emergency personnel to
your business location? Frontier encourages you to ensure
your location information is correctly configured in your
PBX or Multi-line telephone system. For more information,
consult the CPUC PBX 911 Advisory Brochure available at
www.calphoneinfo.com
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Account Summary
New Charges Due Date 4/26/21
Billing Date 4/01/21
Account Number 209-892-1416-101111-8
PIN 2975

Total Amount Due $839.78

442007209892141610111100000000000000839788

WESTERN HILLS WATER DISTRICT
9501 MORTON DAVIS DR
PATTERSON, CA 95363-8610

FRONTIER
P.O. Box 740407
CINCINNATI OH 45274-0407

Previous Balance 834.42
Payments Received Thru 3/11/21 -834.42
Thank you for your payment!

Balance Forward .00
New Charges 839.78

PAYMENT STUB
Total Amount Due $839.78
New Charges Due Date 4/26/21

Account Number 209-892-1416-101111-8
Please do not send correspondence with your payment. Make checks payable to Frontier.

Amount Enclosed $ .
To change your billing address, call 1-800-921-8102  

WESTERN HILLS WATER DISTRICT

Your Monthly Invoice

P.O. Box 709, South Windsor, CT 06074-9998

Page 1 of 4
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Date of Bill 4/01/21
Account Number 209-892-1416-101111-8

For Billing and Service Questions, Call 1-800-921-8102, 7 am-7 pm Monday-Friday, 9:30 am-4 pm Saturday

or visit www.Frontier.com.

PAYING YOUR BILL, LATE PAYMENTS, RETURNED CHECK FEES and PAST DUE BALANCES
You are responsible for all legitimate, undisputed charges on your bill. Paying by check authorizes Frontier to make a one-time
electronic funds transfer from your account, as early as the day your check is received. When making an online payment, please
allow time for the transfer of funds. If funds are received after the due date, you may be charged a fee, your service may be
interrupted and you may incur a reconnection charge to restore service. A fee may be charged for a bank returned check.
Continued nonpayment of undisputed charges (incl. 900 and long distance charges) may result in collection action and a referral
to credit reporting agencies, which may affect your credit rating. 
IMPORTANT CONSUMERMESSAGES
You must pay all basic local service charges to avoid basic local service disconnection. Failure to pay other charges will not
cause disconnection of your basic service but this may cause other services to be terminated. Frontier Bundles may include
charges for both basic and other services. Frontier periodically audits its bills to ensure accuracy which may result in a
retroactive or future billing adjustment.
Internet speed, if noted, is the maximum wired connection speed for selected tier; Wi-Fi speeds may vary; actual and average
speed may be slower and depends on multiple factors. Performance details are at frontier.com/internetdisclosures.
Billing and service complaints may be submitted to the California Public Utilities Commission, Consumer Affairs Branch
www.cpuc.ca.gov/complaints/; or 1-800-649-7570; or 505 Van Ness Ave., Room 2003, San Francisco, CA 94102.
SERVICE TERMS
Visit Frontier.com/terms, Frontier.com/tariffs or call Customer Service for information on tariffs, price lists and other important
Terms, Conditions and Policies (“Terms”) related to your voice, Internet and/or video services including limitations of liability,
early termination fees, the effective date of and billing for the termination of service(s) and other important information about
your rights and obligations, and ours. Frontier’s Terms, include a binding arbitration provision to resolve customer disputes
(Frontier.com/terms/arbitration). Video and Internet services are subscription-based and are billed one full month in

advance. Unless otherwise required by applicable law, video and/or Internet service subscription cancellations and any

early termination fees are effective on the last day of your Frontier billing cycle. No partial month credits or refunds will

be provided for previously billed service subscriptions. Installation or setup fees paid at the initiation of the Service, if

any, are not refundable.By using or paying for Frontier services, you are agreeing to these Terms and that disputes will be
resolved by individual arbitration.
Hard of Hearing, Deaf, Blind, Vision and /or Mobility Impaired customers may call Frontier 1-877-462-6606 or dial 7-1-1 to

reach a consultant trained to support their communication needs. Visit www.ddtp.org for more information. 
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WESTERN HILLS WATER DISTRICT Page 3 of 4

Date of Bill 4/01/21
Account Number 209-892-1416-101111-8

CURRENT BILLING SUMMARY
Local Service from 04/01/21 to 04/30/21
  Qty Description 209/892-1416.0 Charge     

  Basic Charges                                                              

Frontier Simply Unlimited 64.99 
Business One Party 
Ftr Simply Unl LD 
Ftr Simply Unl Feat 

Frontier Simply Unlimited 64.99 
Business One Party 
Ftr Simply Unl LD 
Ftr Simply Unl Feat 

Frontier Simply Unlimited 64.99 
Business One Party 
Ftr Simply Unl LD 
Ftr Simply Unl Feat 

6 Frontier Simply Unlimited Term 6/26/18 - 6/25/21 389.94 
6 Ftr Simply Unl LD 
6 Business One Party 
6 Ftr Simply Unl Feat 

3 Non-Published Listing 15.75 
Carrier Cost Recovery Surcharge 5.99 
Frontier Roadwork Recovery Fee 1.50 
FCA Long Distance - Federal USF Surcharge 110.18 
Federal USF Recovery Charge 36.72 
Universal Lifeline Telephone Service Surcharge 28.91 
CA St Switched Access Rate Recovery Surcharge 9.13 
CASF-High Cost Fund Surcharge B 6.23 
Teleconnect Fund Surcharge 4.68 
CA State High Cost Fund Surcharge - A 4.22 
CA St Public Utilities Commission Fee 3.19 
Deaf & Disabled Fund Surcharge 3.07 

9 CA State 911 Surcharge 2.76 
Federal Excise Tax .60 

  Total Basic Charges 817.84  

  Non Basic Charges                                                          

2 Broadband Lite Term 6/26/18 - 6/25/21 139.98 
2 Business High-Speed Access w/Static IP 
2 Broadband Lite Port 

9 Multi-Line Business Federal Pre-Subscribed Line Charge 53.91 
2 Voicemail Enhanced Bus Box 15.90 
Other Charges-Detailed Below 11.98 
FCA Long Distance - Federal USF Surcharge 18.00 
Universal Lifeline Telephone Service Surcharge .76 
CA St Switched Access Rate Recovery Surcharge .52 
CASF-High Cost Fund Surcharge B .16 
Teleconnect Fund Surcharge .12 
CA State High Cost Fund Surcharge - A .12 
Deaf & Disabled Fund Surcharge .08 
CA St Public Utilities Commission Fee .08 

  Total Non Basic Charges 241.61  

  Toll/Other                                                                 

Advantage 7 Bus 4.95 
Partial Month Charges-Detailed Below -160.00 
Deaf & Disabled Fund Surcharge -.78 
CA St Public Utilities Commission Fee -.81 
CA State High Cost Fund Surcharge - A -1.09 
Teleconnect Fund Surcharge -1.20 
CASF-High Cost Fund Surcharge B -1.59 
Universal Lifeline Telephone Service Surcharge -7.36 
FCA Long Distance - Federal USF Surcharge -51.79 

  Total Toll/Other -219.67  

TOTAL 839.78
______________________________________________________________________

** ACCOUNT ACTIVITY **
  Qty Description Order Number Effective Dates           

2 Business High Speed Internet Fee AUTOCH 4/01 11.98 
  209/892-1416 Subtotal 11.98  

 Partial Month Charges                                                         

Simply Unlimited Term Discount through 06/25/21 -40.00 
  209/892-1467 Subtotal -40.00  

Simply Unlimited Term Discount through 06/25/21 -40.00 

CUSTOMER TALK

If your bill reflects that you owe a Balance Forward, you
must make a payment immediately in order to avoid
collection activities. You must pay a minimum of $431.74
by your due date to avoid disconnection of your local
service. All other charges should be paid by your due date
to keep your account current.

Beginning April 1, 2021, both the Federal Universal
Service Fund (USF) surcharge and the Frontier Long
Distance (USF) surcharge are increasing from 31.8% to
33.4%. Questions? Please contact customer service.

Frontier is committed to keeping customers connected
during this difficult time. California residential and small
business customers with voice service that are
experiencing a financial hardship as a result of COVID-19
may be qualified to defer Frontier payments through July
15, 2021. Please contact us at 1-800-921-8105 to let us
know about your change in financial circumstances due to
COVID-19 and discuss payment options for voice service.
This protection does not apply to broadband or video
services which may be subject to disconnection for
non-payment. You can also visit
www.frontier.com/resources/covid-19 to learn more about
the customer protections Californians may be entitled to.
Questions? Contact customer service 1-800-921-8105.

Emergency responders need accurate information in order
to send help when someone calls 911. Can your PBX or
Multi-line telephone system direct emergency personnel to
your business location? Frontier encourages you to ensure
your location information is correctly configured in your
PBX or Multi-line telephone system. For more information,
consult the CPUC PBX 911 Advisory Brochure available at
www.calphoneinfo.com

Important promotional pricing information...
The term service plan to which you subscribe includes an
early termination fee if you cancel or change services
before your term expires. Refer to the Monthly Service
Charges section of this bill for applicable term dates.
Questions? Please contact Frontier or visit
Frontier.com/terms or Frontier.com/tariffs for other
important service Terms, Conditions, and Policies.
*************************************************
Under our convenient auto-renewal option, your current
term agreement for your Business High Speed Internet
service will automatically renew effective 06/26/21 for
additional one-year periods at the then applicable one-year
term rate, excluding promotional rates. If you wish to
cancel your auto-renewal, please call Frontier Customer
Service at the number on your invoice at least 30 days
prior to your renewal date above.
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___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

WESTERN HILLS WATER DISTRICT Page 4 of 4

Date of Bill 4/01/21
Account Number 209-892-1416-101111-8

  Qty Description Order Number Effective Dates           

  209/892-4384 Subtotal -40.00  

Simply Unlimited Term Discount through 06/25/21 -40.00 
  209/892-4386 Subtotal -40.00  

Simply Unlimited Term Discount through 06/25/21 -40.00 
  209/892-4973 Subtotal -40.00  

Subtotal -148.02
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Account Summary
New Charges Due Date 3/08/21
Billing Date 2/10/21
Account Number 209-895-6017-031008-8
PIN 3534

Total Amount Due $123.24

137000209895601703100800000000000000123248

WESTERN HILLS WATER DISTRICT
9521 MORTON DAVIS DR
PATTERSON, CA 95363-8610

FRONTIER
P.O. Box 740407
CINCINNATI OH 45274-0407

Previous Balance 121.03
Payments Received Thru 1/31/21 -121.03
Thank you for your payment!

Balance Forward .00
New Charges 123.24

PAYMENT STUB
Total Amount Due $123.24
New Charges Due Date 3/08/21

Account Number 209-895-6017-031008-8
Please do not send correspondence with your payment. Make checks payable to Frontier.

Amount Enclosed $ .
To change your billing address, call 1-800-921-8102  

WESTERN HILLS WATER DISTRICT

Your Monthly Invoice

P.O. Box 709, South Windsor, CT 06074-9998

Page 1 of 3
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Date of Bill 2/10/21
Account Number 209-895-6017-031008-8

For Billing and Service Questions, Call 1-800-921-8102, 7 am-7 pm Monday-Friday, 9:30 am-4 pm Saturday

or visit www.Frontier.com.

PAYING YOUR BILL, LATE PAYMENTS, RETURNED CHECK FEES and PAST DUE BALANCES
You are responsible for all legitimate, undisputed charges on your bill. Paying by check authorizes Frontier to make a one-time
electronic funds transfer from your account, as early as the day your check is received. When making an online payment, please
allow time for the transfer of funds. If funds are received after the due date, you may be charged a fee, your service may be
interrupted and you may incur a reconnection charge to restore service. A fee may be charged for a bank returned check.
Continued nonpayment of undisputed charges (incl. 900 and long distance charges) may result in collection action and a referral
to credit reporting agencies, which may affect your credit rating. 
IMPORTANT CONSUMERMESSAGES
You must pay all basic local service charges to avoid basic local service disconnection. Failure to pay other charges will not
cause disconnection of your basic service but this may cause other services to be terminated. Frontier Bundles may include
charges for both basic and other services. Frontier periodically audits its bills to ensure accuracy which may result in a
retroactive or future billing adjustment.
Internet speed, if noted, is the maximum wired connection speed for selected tier; Wi-Fi speeds may vary; actual and average
speed may be slower and depends on multiple factors. Performance details are at frontier.com/internetdisclosures.
Billing and service complaints may be submitted to the California Public Utilities Commission, Consumer Affairs Branch
www.cpuc.ca.gov/complaints/; or 1-800-649-7570; or 505 Van Ness Ave., Room 2003, San Francisco, CA 94102.
SERVICE TERMS
Visit Frontier.com/terms, Frontier.com/tariffs or call Customer Service for information on tariffs, price lists and other important
Terms, Conditions and Policies (“Terms”) related to your voice, Internet and/or video services including limitations of liability,
early termination fees, the effective date of and billing for the termination of service(s) and other important information about
your rights and obligations, and ours. Frontier’s Terms, include a binding arbitration provision to resolve customer disputes
(Frontier.com/terms/arbitration). Video and Internet services are subscription-based and are billed one full month in

advance. Unless otherwise required by applicable law, video and/or Internet service subscription cancellations and any

early termination fees are effective on the last day of your Frontier billing cycle. No partial month credits or refunds will

be provided for previously billed service subscriptions. Installation or setup fees paid at the initiation of the Service, if

any, are not refundable.By using or paying for Frontier services, you are agreeing to these Terms and that disputes will be
resolved by individual arbitration.
Hard of Hearing, Deaf, Blind, Vision and /or Mobility Impaired customers may call Frontier 1-877-462-6606 or dial 7-1-1 to

reach a consultant trained to support their communication needs. Visit www.ddtp.org for more information. 
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WESTERN HILLS WATER DISTRICT Page 3 of 3

Date of Bill 2/10/21
Account Number 209-895-6017-031008-8

CURRENT BILLING SUMMARY
Local Service from 02/10/21 to 03/09/21
  Qty Description 209/895-6017.0 Charge     

  Basic Charges                                                              

Single Party Zone 1 Business Service 36.25 
Mlti-Ln Bus Fed Line Charge Multi 9.20 
Carrier Cost Recovery Surcharge 5.99 
Non-Published Listing 5.25 
Access Recovery Charge Multi-Line Business 3.01 
Frontier Roadwork Recovery Fee 1.50 
Federal USF Recovery Charge 3.89 
Universal Lifeline Telephone Service Surcharge 2.32 
FCA Long Distance - Federal USF Surcharge 1.90 
Federal Excise Tax 1.82 
CA St Switched Access Rate Recovery Surcharge 1.82 
CASF-High Cost Fund Surcharge B .50 
Teleconnect Fund Surcharge .38 
CA State High Cost Fund Surcharge - A .34 
CA State 911 Surcharge .32 
CA St Public Utilities Commission Fee .26 
Deaf & Disabled Fund Surcharge .25 

  Total Basic Charges 75.00  

  Non Basic Charges                                                          

Laser Speed 4m 45.95 
Multi-Line Business Federal Pre-Subscribed Line Charge 5.99 
FCA Long Distance - Federal USF Surcharge 1.90 

  Total Non Basic Charges 53.84  

  Toll/Other                                                                 

Long Distance Credit -4.00 
Deaf & Disabled Fund Surcharge -.02 
CA St Public Utilities Commission Fee -.02 
Teleconnect Fund Surcharge -.03 
CA State High Cost Fund Surcharge - A -.03 
CASF-High Cost Fund Surcharge B -.04 
Universal Lifeline Telephone Service Surcharge -.19 
FCA Long Distance - Federal USF Surcharge -1.27 

  Total Toll/Other -5.60  

TOTAL 123.24

CUSTOMER TALK

If your bill reflects that you owe a Balance Forward, you
must make a payment immediately in order to avoid
collection activities. You must pay a minimum of $75.00
by your due date to avoid disconnection of your local
service. All other charges should be paid by your due date
to keep your account current.

Effective with this bill, your Multi-Line Business Federal
Pre-Subscribed Line Charge has increased to $5.99 a
month, per line. Questions? Please contact customer
service.
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FOR NON-PAYMENT CORRESPONDENCE:

PAYER # 15918808

STATEMENT DATE 01/31/2021

CINTAS CORPORATION #0922 0922
1877 INDUSTRIAL DR.
STOCKTON, CA 95206
USA

ACCOUNT STATEMENT

WESTERN HILLS WATER DISTR
9679 COPPER MOUNTAIN RD
PATTERSON, CA 95363
USA

TO VIEW AND PAY YOUR BILLS

ONLINE VISIT:

WWW.CINTAS.COM/MYACCOUNT

PAYMENT INQUIRY # 209-922-0439

SERVICE QUESTIONS # 833-711-5963

DATE SOLD-TO DESCRIPTION REFERENCE AMOUNT DUE DUE DATE

12/31/2020 15918808 4071872647 $ 174.33 01/10/2021

01/08/2021 15918808 4072542972 $ 174.33 02/10/2021

01/15/2021 15918808 4073189447 $ 174.33 02/10/2021

01/22/2021 15918808 4073860488 $ 174.33 02/10/2021

01/29/2021 15918808 4074508594 $ 174.33 02/10/2021

CURRENT 1 - 30 DAYS 31 - 60 DAYS 61 - 90 DAYS 91+ DAYS TOTAL DUE

$ 697.32 $ 174.33 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 871.65

Page 1 of 1   

Please detach and enclose the below coupon with your payment  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

PAYER # 15918808

WESTERN HILLS WATER DISTR
9679 COPPER MOUNTAIN RD
PATTERSON, CA 95363
USA

TOTAL DUE

$ 871.65

PAYMENT AMOUNT

Please allow 5  10 business days for processing

DATE DUE DATE REFERENCE AMOUNT

12/31/2020 01/10/2021 4071872647 $ 174.33

01/08/2021 02/10/2021 4072542972 $ 174.33

01/15/2021 02/10/2021 4073189447 $ 174.33

01/22/2021 02/10/2021 4073860488 $ 174.33

01/29/2021 02/10/2021 4074508594 $ 174.33

PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO:

CINTAS
PO BOX 29059
PHOENIX, AZ 85038-9059









































Prompt payment is appreciated. A finance charge of 1 1/2 will be assessed each month on past due invoices.

RLJ FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC.

PO Box 1050
Ceres, CA  95307
(209) 538-7758
billing@rljfinancial.com

INVOICE
BILL TO

WESTERN HILLS WATER 
DISTRICT
9501 MORTON DAVIS DRIVE
PATTERSON, CA  95363

INVOICE # 42725
DATE 04/23/2021

DUE DATE 05/23/2021

  

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

October 2020- March 2021 Accounting Services

QUICKBOOKS ONLINE TRAINING

QUICKBOOKS SUPPORT

PREPARED BANK RECONCILIATIONS

QUICKBOOKS REVIEW AND CORRECTIONS

TOTAL PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED 975.00

 

PAYMENT 975.00
BALANCE DUE $0.00




